R-PROXIMA
LED &
Renewable energy
Solutions
LIGHTING  SOLUTION
Vision
&

 Ambient temperature : -10 C to 45 C.
LED STREET LIGHT / 24 W-220w
Technical Parameters :-
Input AC volt   : 140 to 270 VAC
Frequency  : 50/60 Hz
Luminous Efficacy : 100-110 lm/watt
CCT (K)  : 3000K/4000K/5700-6500 K
Secondary optical  :  Available (Optional )
PRODUCT SERIES : -  PRIME SERIES
Order code  System
wattage
Delivered
Lumens  THD PF  Surge protection  IP
LSRPFR24 24 2550 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPFR36 36 3672 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPFR50 50 5100 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPFR60 60 6120 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPFR75 75 7650 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPFR90 90 9180 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPFR100 100 10200 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPFR135 135 13770 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPFR150 150 15300 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPFR200 200 20400 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPFR220 220 22440 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
Features : -
 Elegant streamline design, less wind-
age area.
 Tough mechanical structure design

 Ambient temperature : -10 C to 45 C.
LED STREET LIGHT / 25W-180w
Technical Parameters :-
Input AC volt   : 140 to 270 VAC
Frequency  : 50/60 Hz
Luminous Efficacy : 100-110 lm/watt
CCT (K)  : 3000K/4000K/5700-6500 K
Secondary optical  :  Available (Optional )
PRODUCT SERIES : -  ECO SERIES
Order code  System
wattage
Delivered
Lumens  THD PF  Surge protection  IP
LSRPGL25 25 2550 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPGL36 36 3672 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPGL50 50 5100 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPGL60 60 6120 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPGL75 75 7650 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPGL90 90 9180 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LSRPGL100 100 10200 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LSRPGL135 135 13770 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LSRPGL150 150 15300 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LSRPGL180 180
18360
<10% 0.9 6 KV >65
Features : -
 Elegant streamline design, less windage

 Low THD <10%
 Ambient temperature : -10 C to 45 C.
LED STREET LIGHT / 20W-150w
Technical Parameters :-
Input AC volt   : 140 to 270 VAC
Frequency  : 50/60 Hz
Luminous Efficacy : 100-105 lm/watt
CCT (K)  : 3000K/4000K/5700-6500 K
PRODUCT SERIES : -  LNS SERIES
Order code  System
wattage
Delivered
Lumens  THD PF  Surge protection
LSRPLNS20 20 2040 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV
LSRPLNS30 30 3060 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV
LSRPLNS40 40 4080 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV
LSRPLNS50 50 5100 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV
LSRPLNS60 60 6120 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV
LSRPLNS80 80 9180 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV
LSRPLNS100 100 10200 <10% 0.9 6 KV
LSRPLNS120 120 12240 <10% 0.9 6 KV
LSRPLNS150 150 15300 <10% 0.9 6 KV
Features : -
 Elegant streamline design, less windage
area.
 Tough mechanical structure design anti-

LED FLOOD LIGHT / 30W-220w
v
Technical Parameters :-
Input AC volt   : 140 to 270 VAC
Frequency  : 50/60 Hz
Luminous Efficacy : 100-105 lm/watt
CCT (K)  : 3000K/4000K/5700-6500 K
Secondary optical  :  Available (Optional )
PRODUCT SERIES : -  SLIM SERIES
Order code  System
wattage
Delivered
Lumens  THD PF  Surge protec-
tion  IP
LFRPSL30 30 3060 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LFRPSL50 50 5100 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LFRPSL80 80 8160 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LFRPSL100 100 10200 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LFRPSL120 120 12240 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPSL150 150 15300 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPSL200 200 20400 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPSL220 220 22440 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
Features : -
 Elegant streamline design, less windage
area.
 Tough mechanical structure design anti-

LED FLOOD LIGHT / 50W-360w
Technical Parameters :-
Input AC volt   : 140 to 270 VAC
Frequency  : 50/60 Hz
Luminous Efficacy : 100-110 lm/watt
CCT (K)  : 3000K/4000K/5700-6500 K
Secondary optical  :  Available (Optional )
PRODUCT SERIES : -  PRIM SERIES
Order code  System
wattage
Delivered
Lumens  THD PF  Surge
protection  IP
LFRPBC50 50 5100 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LFRPBC80 80 8160 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LFRPBC100 100 10200 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LFRPBC120 120 12240 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
LFRPBC150 150 15300 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPBC170 170 17340 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPBC200 200 20400 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPBC220 220 22440 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPBC250 250 25500 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPBC270 270 27540 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPBC300 300 30600 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPBC330 330 33660 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
LFRPBC360 360 36720 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
Features : -
 Elegant streamline design, less windage
area.
 Tough mechanical structure design anti-

Technical Parameters :-
Input AC volt   : 140 to 270 VAC
Frequency  : 50/60 Hz
Luminous Efficacy : 100-105 lm/watt
CCT (K)  : 3000K/4000K/5700-6500 K
Secondary optical  :  Available (Optional )
PRODUCT SERIES : -  PRIM SERIES
Order Code  System
Wattage
Delivered
Lumens  THD PF  Surge
Protection  IP
BHRPPH10250 50 5100 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
BHRPPH10280 80 8160 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
BHRPPH102100 100 10200 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
BHRPPH102120 120 12240 <10% 0.9 4.5 KV >65
BHRPPH102150 150 15300 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
BHRPPH102200 200 20400 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
BHRPPH102230 230 23460 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
BHRPPH102260 260 26520 <10% 0.9 6 KV >65
Features : -
 Aesthetic Design
 Compliant with performance standards
 LED ensures cool operation for long

Luminous Efficacy : 100-105 lm/watt
CCT (K)  : 3000K/4000K/5700-6500 K
Secondary optical  :  Available (Optional )
Charging time  : 4-8 hours
PRODUCT SERIES : -  EMERGENCY  INDUSTRIAL LIGHT
Order Code  System
Wattage
Delivered
Lumens
Battery back-
up  Stand  Battery type  IP
RCFLRP09 9 900 4 hours  Yes  Lithium ion /
LifePo4
>65
RCFLRP12 12 1200 4 hours  Yes
Lithium ion /
LifePo4
>65
RCFLRP15 15 1500 4 hours  Yes
Lithium ion /
LifePo4
>65
RCFLRP20 20 2000 4 hours  Yes
Lithium ion /
LifePo4
>65
RCFLRP30 30 3000 4 hours  Yes
Lithium ion /
LifePo4
>65
RCFLRP40 40 4000 4 hours  Yes
Lithium ion /
LifePo4
>65
RCFLRP50 50 5000 4 hours  Yes
Lithium ion /
LifePo4
>65
RCFLRP60 60 6000 4 hours  Yes
Lithium ion /
LifePo4
>65
Features : -

ability.
 Clear toughened glass with powder coating finish.
 Extruded profile silicon Gasket.
 Separated gear compartment.
 Flexible mounting options with angle adjustable
form  0-90 degree as a optional.
 WIRELESS RGB LIGHT / 50W-150w
PRODUCT SERIES : -  RGB SERIES
RGB LIGHT
Order code
system
wattage  communication  color
Warless communication
 FLRGBLES50 50 wireless multicolor / programmed
 FLRGBLES80 80 wireless multicolor / programmed
 FLRGBLES100 100 wireless multicolor / programmed
 FLRGBLES120 120 wireless multicolor / programmed
 FLRGBLES150 150 wireless multicolor / programmed
wall washer
 LWWRGBLES50 50 wireless multicolor / programmed
 LWWRGBLES80 80 wireless multicolor / programmed
 LWWRGBLES100 100 wireless multicolor / programmed
 LWWRGBLES120 120 wireless multicolor / programmed
Remote controlled
FLRGBRE30RE 30 Remote cont. Multicolor
FLRGBRE50RE 50 Remote cont. Multicolor
FLRGBRE100RE 100 Remote cont. Multicolor
FLRGBRE130RE 130 Remote cont. Multicolor
FLRGBRE150RE 150 Remote cont. Multicolor
FLRGBRE200RE 200 Remote cont. Multicolor
single color
FLRGB30RGB 30 wired  Single color
FLRGB50RGB 50 wired  Single color
FLRGB100RGB 100 wired  Single color
FLRGB130RGB 130 wired  Single color
FLRGB150RGB 150 wired  Single color
FLRGB200RGB 200 wired  Single color
Features & Advantages : -
Solar street lights are independent of the
utility grid resulting to lessened operation
costs.

vantages, solar street lights also have a
number of disadvantages.
It also pays to make you aware of these
few advantages just so you can compare it
to conventional lighting systems .
 ALL IN ONE SOLAR STREET LIGHT / 7W - 50w
PRODUCT SERIES : -  AIO SERIES
Order code  system
wattage
Delivered
Lumens  CCT Battery
RPAIO7SL 7 714 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPAIO9SL 9 918 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPAIO12SL 12 1224 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPAIO18SL 18 1836 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPAIO24SL 24 2448 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPAIO30SL 30 3060 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPAIO40SL 40 4080 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPAIO50SL 50 5100 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
Technical Parameters :-
Battery backup : 15 h. - 24 h.
Battery   : Lifepo4 /lithium ion
Luminous Efficacy : 90-105 lm/watt

SEMI INTREGRETED STREET LIGHT / 7W - 50w
PRODUCT SERIES : -  SEMI INTREGRETED SERIES
Technical Parameters :-
Battery backup : 15 h. - 24 h.
Battery   : Lifepo4 /lithium ion
Luminous Efficacy : 90-105 lm/watt
CCT (K)  : 3000K/4000K/5700-6500 K
Secondary optical  :  Available (Optional )
Order code  system
wattage
Delivered
Lumens  CCT Battery
RPSEMI7SO 7 714 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPSEMI9SO 9 918 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPSEMI12SO 12 1224 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPSEMI18SO 18 1836 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPSEMI24SO 24 2448 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPSEMI30SO 30 3060 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPSEMI40SO 40 4080 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPSEMI50SO 50 5100 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
RPSEMI60SO 60 6120 3000K/4000K/6000K Lifepo4 /lithium ion
LED PANEL LIGHT
Square / Round Concealed Type
Product
code